
Day Date Time Age Group Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field

Tuesday 9/23/2025 7:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Primetime 6 10U-13U Turf Chicks 0 Monroe County FB
Tuesday 9/30/2025 6:00 PM 10U-13U 13U LC 10U-13U Primetime Lamar County FB
Thursday 10/2/2025 6:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Turf Chicks 10U-13U Primetime Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/14/2025 6:00 PM 10U-13U 13U LC 10U-13U Turf Chicks Lamar County FB
Thursday 10/16/2025 7:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Primetime 10U-13U Turf Chicks Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/21/2025 6:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Turf Chicks 10U-13U Primetime Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/23/2025 7:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Primetime 13U LC Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/28/2025 7:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Primetime 10U-13U Turf Chicks Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/30/2025 7:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Turf Chicks 13U LC Monroe County FB
Tuesday 11/4/2025 6:00 PM 10U-13U 10U-13U Turf Chicks 10U-13U Primetime Monroe County FB


